
 
 

2004-2005 SPASH Wrestling Schedule 
 
DATE OPPONENT/MEET SITE TIME 
Thursday, Dec. 2 Wis. Rapids Home 6:30/7:30 
Saturday, Dec. 4 Kaukauna Invite Away 9:00 
Thursday, Dec. 9 Marshfield Away 6:30/7:30 
Thursday, Dec. 16 D.C. Everest Home 6:30/7:30 
Saturday, Dec. 18 Stoughton Invitational Away 10:30 
Saturday, Dec. 18 SPASH JV Dual Tourney Home 9:00 
Wednesday, Dec. 29  
   -Thursday, Dec. 30 Tourney – UW-Oshkosh  
Thursday, Jan. 6 Wausau West Away 6:30/7:30 
Tuesday, Jan. 11 Antigo Home 6:30/7:30 
Thursday, Jan. 13 Rhinelander Away 6:30/7:30 
Thursday, Jan. 20 Sparta Away 6:30/7:30 
Saturday, Jan. 22 Sheboygan North Invite Away 10:00 
Thursday, Jan. 27 Wausau East Home 6:30/7:30 
Thursday, Feb. 3 Merrill Away 6:30/7:30 
Saturday, Feb. 5 WVC Meet – Wausau East Away TBA 
Saturday, Feb. 12 WIAA Regional – Wis. Rapids Away TBA 
Tuesday, Feb. 15 WIAA Team Sectional – Shawano Away TBA 
Saturday, Feb. 19 WIAA Indiv. Sectional – Ashwaubenon Away TBA 
Thursday, Feb. 24 
   -Saturday, Feb. 26 WIAA Indiv. State – Madison Away TBA 
Friday, March 4  
   -Saturday, March 5 WIAA Team State – Madison Away TBA 


